Estd.- 1982

Bhawanipur Anchalik College
P.O-Bhawanipur, Dist-Barpeta,

Assam, PIN - 781352

HS 1ST YEAR ARTS

Meerit List : Category - Un Reserved, SEBA Submission Period From 06/07/2020 to 08/07/2020

Sl.

No.
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Appl.
No.

10184
10518
10482
10499
10466
10495
10458
10512
10472
10470
10498
10468
10497
10198
10502
10465
10029
10524
10481
10509
10463
10496
10501
10514
10477
10525
10503
10494
10486
10504

Name

Nayana Das
Lekmina Khatun
Sahida Khatun
Nitumani Nath
Krisha Das
Kunal Talukdar
Abdul Rahman
Jakir Ali

Sanidul Ali
Jonab Ali
Runuma Khanam
Munmi Patowary
Arifa Khatun
Plabita Deka
Karabi Das
Shahirul Islam
Alisa Rahman
Liya Begum
Masuma Aktar
Md Bin Rassul
Mutaleb Khan
Rimi Nath
Garima Nath
Rakibul Islam
Aklima Khatun
Almina Khatun
Dipen Sarkar
Amina Khatun
Sahansa Safik Siddique

Resma Khatun

Mobile No.

8011650300
9435451416
7896060177
6001582215
7086129549
9127142998
9101071828
8876699082
8471907091
6002054343
8486502855
7099201799
6000381323
6001510143
9706891194
9706081663
6900983372
9864803586
7099200645
6002847400
7638832668
7638834566
9864283091
8761057845
6003869953
9613802030
9864418659
6901610132
9954590296
9365957684

Caste

General
General
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
SC
General
General

General

Marks
Obtnd.

485.000
400.000
398.000
372.000
341.000
340.000
338.000
335.000
334.000
330.000
329.000
325.000
324.000
320.000
319.000
316.000
315.000
314.000
313.000
311.000
309.000
307.000
307.000
301.000
299.000
299.000
297.000
293.000
291.000
287.000

Total
Marks

600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000

Percent
%

80.83
66.67
66.33
62.00
56.83
56.67
56.33
55.83
55.67
55.00
54.83
54.17
54.00
53.33
53.17
52.67
52.50
52.33
52.17
51.83
51.50
51.17
51.17
50.17
49.83
49.83
49.50
48.83
48.50
47.83



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

10457
10450
10462
10317
10493
10505
10516
10526
10091
10299
10510
10483
10375
10059
10459
10473
10507
10475
10480
10460
10123
10183
10523
10492
10487
10464
10489
10456
10182
10471
10476
10530
10529
10474
10467
10461
10521
10517
10469
10479

Mitali Nath
Manoj Das
Simanta Das
Eyakub Ali

Samir Ali
Nurjahan Khatun
Amir Khan
Junusmita Bharali
Muskana Parbin
Layla Parbin
Nasiman Nessa
Hasina Khatun
Jyotisri Kalita
Faijul Haque
Rabia Khanam
Shajamal Islam
Julhas Al

Rimpi Talukdar
Dipandita Nath
Krishnamani Nath
Samiran Nessa
Sabiya Khatun
Shariful Islam
Dimpi Nath
Reshmina Parbin
Manirul Hoque
Mafida Khatun
Samin Das
Soleman Miya
Sanidul Islam
Tutumani Ghosh
Rahul Das

Aniful Islam
Jayasri Nath
Faruque Abdullah
Jayanta Gayari
Baharul Islam
Mafajul Ali

Tutu Mani Nath

Dipashree Boro

6001183431
8638897733
9864800626
6000032031
8638715795
7429772239
7002127377
9127050977
8876711383
7002906274
6000587253
9435398675
9864430662
9101978036
9706159783
6001056497
9365355257
6000282235
6900636706
9577534866
7086472532
9613505112
9859019971
7637817786
6003053144
8486961912
7638075530
9864337232
8135047612
6002612397
9864007085
7002560037
9678361614
8876065994
9101161630
8473987745
8822363544
8876303974
9864789395

OBC
General
General
General
General
General
General

SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

OBC

OBC
General
General
General

OBC
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

OBC
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

285.000
282.000
280.000
279.000
278.000
277.000
271.000
270.000
266.000
264.000
264.000
262.000
260.000
259.000
258.000
256.000
256.000
255.000
254.000
252.000
252.000
252.000
252.000
249.000
247.000
246.000
245.000
244.000
240.000
237.000
236.000
235.000
234.000
234.000
234.000
234.000
233.000
231.000
230.000

8011649395 ST PLAINS 226.000

600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000

47.50
47.00
46.67
46.50
46.33
46.17
45.17
45.00
44.33
44.00
44.00
43.67
43.33
43.17
43.00
42.67
42.67
42.50
42.33
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
41.50
41.17
41.00
40.83
40.67
40.00
39.50
39.33
39.17
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
38.83
38.50
38.33
37.67



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

10478
10484
10485
10488
10500
10515
10522
10146
10508

Lalchan Al
Habija Khatun
Sabana Khatun
Shahima Khatun
Bichitra Ghosh
Injamul Hoque
Latifa Khatun
Solaiman

Muskana Parbin

9365849350
6003114132
9706779432
8256985651
6001485690
8638129305
7099102844
6001254705
8876711383

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

222.000
220.000
216.000
216.000
214.000
213.000
212.000
212.000
0.000

600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000
600.000

37.00
36.67
36.00
36.00
35.67
35.50
35.33
35.33
0.00



